
TOLEDO EXCEL 
2015-2016 Schedule of Events 

(Details of this schedule are subject to change w/notifications sent to EXCEL families) 
 

Day/Date 2015 Fall Semester Events Time Location 

Tues., Sept 1 Student Update & Sat. School Registration Forms Due By 5:00 p.m. TOLEDO EXCEL Office 

Tues. Sept 8 Fall KICK OFF & ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXIV-XXVII Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

Wed., Sept 9 Fall KICK OFF & ALL Grps Mtg. – EXCEL XXIV-XXVII Parents & Students 6:00-8:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

Sat., Sept 19 7th Annual Boys 2 Men Conference (FREE: Admission, Breakfast, Lunch, Prizes) 8:30 am – 1 pm Student Union Aud. 

Sun., Sept 27 Susan G. Komen Race for the Cure – EXCEL Volunteers Needed SIGN-UP Sept 8-9 Nitschke Auditorium 

    

Sat., Oct 3 Fall Saturday School Begins  9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Snyder Memorial (SM) 

Sat., Oct 3 Career Workshop – Time Management - Group XXVII REQUIRED 1 pm – 3:30 pm SM 2100 

Sat. Oct 10 NO SATURDAY SCHOOL – UT HOMECOMING vs. KENT STATE TBD UT Glass Bowl 

Sat., Oct 17 Fall Saturday School (Oct 17, 24, & 31) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Sat., Oct 17 Global Diversity Mtgs Begin Group XXV  (Oct 17 & 31) 1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

Sat., Oct 24 Career Workshop – Center of Performing Arts & Comm – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline Sept 8-9 

    

Sat., Nov 7 Career Workshop Law – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline Sept 8-9 

Sat., Nov 7 Fall Saturday School  (Nov 7, 14, & 21) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Sat., Nov 14 Global Diversity Mtg Group XXV (Nov 14) – NO CLASS NOV. 28 1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

Sat., Nov 21 Career Workshop – College of Business – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline Sept 8-9 

Nov & Dec Academic Advising #1 – Group XXVI (Sophomores) w/ S. La Voy By Appt Only Call 419.530.3826 

    

Tues., Dec 1 UT Application & Scholarship DEADLINE (EXCEL XXIV)  TOLEDO EXCEL Office 

Sat., Dec 5 Fall Saturday School (Dec 5 & 12) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Sat., Dec 5 Global Diversity Group XXV (Dec 5 & 19 )  1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

    

Day/Date 2016 Spring Semester Events Time Location 

Sat., Jan 30 32nd Annual Conference for Aspiring Minority Youth 8 a.m.-1 p.m. Student Union 

    

Sat., Feb 6 Spring Saturday School Begins (Feb 6, 13, 20, & 27) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Sat., Feb 13 Global Diversity Mtg Group XXV (Feb 13 & 27) 1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

Sat., Feb 27 Career Workshop – Time Management - Group XXIV REQUIRED 1 pm – 3:30 pm SM 2100 

    

Sat., Mar 5 Spring Saturday School (March 5, 12, & 19) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Tues., Mar 8 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXIV-XXVII Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

Wed., Mar 9 Spring Group Mtg. – EXCEL XXIV-XXVII Parents & Students 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

Sat., Mar 12 Global Diversity Mtg Group XXV (March 12) 1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

TBD Career Workshop – College of Business – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline March 8-9 

TBD Career Workshop – To Be Announced as Confirmed – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline March 8-9 

    

Fri., April 1 UT Pharmacy Camp Applications DUE (Class of 2017 -EXCEL XXV)  TOLEDO EXCEL Office 

Sat., April 9 Career Workshop Law – Open to ALL SIGN-UP REQUIRED RSVP deadline March 8-9 

    

April Academic Advising #2 – Group XXVI (Sophomores) w/ S. La Voy By Appt Only Call 419.530.3826 

Sat., April 2 Spring Saturday School (April 2, 9, & 16) 9 a.m.-12:30 p.m. SM - 2nd floor 

Sat., April 16 Global Diversity Mtg Group XXV (April 2 & 16) 1 - 2 p.m. SM 2160 

    

 2016 Tentative Summer Dates   

Sun., June 5 Annual Graduation/Induction - EXCEL XXIV and EXCEL XXVIII 6:00 p.m. Nitschke Auditorium 

June 20 – July 1 Summer Institute II: Career & Leadership (EXCEL XXVII)  TBA 

June 20 – July 1 Summer Institute III: Civil Rights/Human Rights (EXCEL XXVI)  TBA 

TBA Summer Institute IV: Global Diversity (EXCEL XXV)  TBA 
 

* Seniors (Group XXIV) will receive an additional calendar for all Senior Year Prep & Planning Activities 
 

Saturday School classes are 10 week sessions (except Nov 28 and March 26 for holiday breaks) 
Global Diversity Mtg w/EXCEL Group XXV – will meet every other week beginning Oct 17, from 1-2 pm 

 

Academic Advising – required of all students at least twice a year – by appt w/EXCEL Advisor: 
Freshmen (XXVII) – Mr. McGuire     *     Sophomores (XXVI) – Mrs. La Voy     *     Juniors (XXV) – Ms. Wheeler    *    Seniors (XXIV) – Mrs. La Voy  

 
 


